1 | © Danfoss | February 2021 AI269157016698en-000113
Data Sheet
EC-C1200-450
Liquid cooled heavy duty converter
Classified as Business
FEATURES
 Extremely compact design -converter unit only 15
kg

EC-C1200-450-L+MC300 L-version unit for controlling motor with 300 A current limit
EC-C1200-450-L+MC300+CG1 L-version unit for controlling motor with cable glands and 300 A current limit
EC-C1200-450-S+DC400+DCE S-version unit for DCDC applications with double DC-connections and 400 ADC current limit
Table 5 Product code examples
Variant Code Description Additional information
System size -S Small system Default EC-C unit for individual or small system
installations
-L Large system EC-C unit for large system installations
Control +MC70 Motor control, current limit 70 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+MC120 Motor control, current limit 120 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+MC180 Motor control, current limit 180 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+MC240 Motor control, current limit 240 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+MC300 Motor control, current limit 300 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+MC350 Motor control, current limit 350 A Converter for motor/generator applications
+AFE70 Active front end, current limit 70 A Converter for active front end applications
+AFE120 Active front end, current limit 120 A Converter for active front end applications
+AFE180 Active front end, current limit 180 A Converter for active front end applications
+AFE240 Active front end, current limit 240 A Converter for active front end applications
+AFE300 Active front end, current limit 300 A Converter for active front end applications
+AFE350 Active front end, current limit 350 A Converter for active front end applications
+UG70 Microgrid, current limit 70 A Converter for microgrid applications
+UG120 Microgrid, current limit 120 A Converter for microgrid applications
+UG180 Microgrid, current limit 180 A Converter for microgrid applications
+UG240 Microgrid, current limit 240 A Converter for microgrid applications